2024 REQUEST & AGREEMENT FOR TOWNSHIP ROAD DUST CONTROL ASSISTANCE PROJECTS

Township:	Date:	
Residence – Priority 1	Between Section(s)	Mileage (Round to nearest 1/8 mile)
Residence – Priority 2	Between Section(s)	Mileage (Round to nearest 1/8 mile)
Residence – Priority 3	Between Section(s)	Mileage (Round to nearest 1/8 mile)
Residence – Priority 4	Between Section(s)	Mileage (Round to nearest 1/8 mile)
		Total Miles Requested:
site to be paid within 30 day understands the Mountrail C any and all requests as listed County harmless for any fur Non-Contracted Townships (7c County for blading services perf Hundred Fifty Dollars (\$250.00 control services only. Any add the scope of this Agreement, and	county Road and Bridge Department above. After the project is complether obligations regarding this dust awnships that do not have the County performed, to prepare the roadway prior to be performed by County and will require a separate Agreement by	t reserves the right to accept or reject te, the Township will hold Mountrail control assistance project. erform summer blading services) shall pay the dust control applications, at the rate of <u>Two</u> township road blading in preparation of dust ty for the Township shall be deemed outside between the County and the Township .
Executed by said Townshi	p , this day of	, 2024.
Township Board Chairman	1	
	st control assistance on the townsh	labor and material (calcium chloride or ip road(s) past the following residence(s)
out order, from date of rece	•	be performing services on a first in / first bmittals and additional requests will only
Executed by Mountrail Co	unty, thisday of	, 2024.
Jana Hennessy, Mountrail Co	ounty Engineer	